ス
イ
チ
CVS
■FEATURES
RoHS compliant
Lowest profile design of 1.45 mm
Fine pitch of 1 mm

■FEATURES
φ
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
J C 1 0 - 0 0 0 - 2 0 2 N
Series name Nominal resistance value（ ）
2 k, 5 k, 10 k
Terminal
Filling
Wiper
Sleeve bearing
“C” ring
Shaft
Wiper holder
Board
Washer
Case
Washer
Basic construction
Conductive plastic single turn type
■LIST OF PART NUMBERS
2 k
5 k
10 k
JC10-000-202N
JC10-000-502N
JC10-000-103N
Nominal resistance value Part number
100
Ambient temperature (C )
Po
w
er
 ra
tin
g
ra
tio
 (%
)
– 40 + 40 + 85
■RATED POWER DERATING CURVE
RoHS compliant
ス
イ
チ
CVS
■FEATURES
RoHS compliant
Lowest profile design of 1.45 mm
Fine pitch of 1 mm
Easy motion with knob height of 0.2 mm
Part name
Cover
Slider
Housing
Slider contact
Fixed contact
Terminal pin
Earth terminal
Material Flammability
UL-94V-0
—
—
Stainless steel, Gold-plated
Stainless steel, Gold-plated
Stainless steel, Gold-plated
Polyamide
Polyphenylenesulphide
Copper alloy, Gold-plated
CFCs, Halon, Carbon tetrachloride and designated bromic flame
retardant PBBOs and PBBs are not used in our products.
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION